National Weather Service
Advanced Hydrologic Prediction Service
water.weather.gov/ahps/

STRAIGHT RIVER NEAR PARK RAPIDS

Universal Time (UTC)

1z 1Z 12 1Z 1Z 12 1Z 1Z 1z 1Z 1Z
Mar 26 Mar27 Mar28 Mar29 Mar30 Mar31 Apr 1 Apr 2 Apr 3 Apr 4 Apr 5
a7 . I . I . L I . I o L . I o .

44 —| Latest observedvalue: 1.16 ft at T:30PM CDT
28-Mar-2024.

40 <
Becord: 37.5

36
32 +
28

24

Stage (ft)
(sjoy) mol4

16
12
g8 -
4

20 E

124 ft

0+ T T T T T T T T T T 0.0
Bpm Bpm Bpm Bpm Bpm Bpm Bpm Bpm Bpm Bpm Bpm
Mon Tue Vied Thu Fri Sat Sun Maon Tue Wied Thu
Mar 25 Mar 26 Mar 27 Mar28 Mar29 Mar 30 Mar 31 Apr 1 Apr 2 Apr 3 Apr 4

Site Time (CDT)
---- Graph Created (8:04PM Mar 28, 2024) —&— Observed

|PRKM5(pIntting HGIRG) "Gage 0" Datum: 1399 58" | |Db5\3rvatinn5 courtesy of LS Geological Survey

Observations courtesy of US Geological Survey .
NOTE: Stage may be affected by ice during winter months.
Forecasts are not available for the Straight River near Park Rapids. Only observed stages
are
available for this point.
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